Please indicate whether you agree or disagree with the following statement. (The upcoming provincial election should be the most exciting in many years)

Base: All respondents
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The upcoming provincial election should be the
most exciting in many years

Strongly agree 12% 15% 12% 8% 15% 8% 8% 12% 16% 9% 14% 13% 8% 11% 17%
Somewhat agree 36% 38% 32% 38% 42% 30% 23% 38% 49% 38% 33% 36% 37% 34% 38%
Somewhat disagree 22% 23% 24% 18% 20% 23% 30% 19% 15% 20% 24% 22% 21% 23% 20%
Strongly disagree 6% 7% 9% 3% 6% 7% 3% 9% 6% 5% 7% 9% 8% 5% 7%
Don't know 24% 19% 23% 31% 17% 32% 36% 22% 14% 28% 22% 20% 27% 27% 18%
Top2Box (Agree) 48% 52% 44% 47% 57% 39% 31% 50% 65% 47% 48% 49% 45% 45% 55%
Low2Box (Disagree) 28% 29% 33% 22% 26% 30% 33% 28% 21% 25% 31% 30% 28% 28% 27%




